
Обучение тому, как 
учиться

Критерии

Формативное оценивание

7 модулей

Создание атмосферы 
сотрудничества

Консультирование

Формы работы

Стратегии
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Как это было…
«Лишь тот, кто учится, 
способен научиться» РУ ОдО 
стр163

Запоминание и 
понимание

Анализ и синтез

Определение 
степени  
усвоения

Поддержка



Взаимооценивание
Мотиваци
я   Умение обучать других

25%

42%

34%

48%

62%

56%

Результат изменений
«Люди учатся,
 когда они 
учат»
                   Сенека


